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LISTAS DEFINITIVAS AUTOBUSES PLAYA JULIO 

PUNTA UMBRÍA MARTES (JULIO) 

ORDEN NOMBRE DNI 
1 José C. A. ***7784** 
2 Rosa M D. O. ***0419** 
3 Zully G. C. ***3145* 
4 Sócrates S. G. ***3145** 

5 Libertad S. G. - 
6 David S. Q. ***2583** 
7 Pilar M. R. ***6474** 
8 José D. M. ***9657** 
9 Maria C. C. M. ***7306** 
10 Claudia G. C. ***1048** 
11 Rosario M. S. ***6113** 
12 Carmen F. G. ***6549** 
13 Álvaro V. G. - 
14 Aurea E. R. O. ***9712** 
15 Luis V. F. ***5216** 
16 Rafael V. F. ******69K 
17 Ana D. F. **7497** 
18 Ana B. F. ***8021** 
19 Leticia C. M. ***6793** 
20 María D. C. M. P. ***4828** 
21 Alejandro G. B. ***2071** 
22 María D. H. C. **9758** 
23 Juan M. L. H. ***3123** 
24 Iraida L. P. ***0602** 
25 Eric L. P. ***4190** 
26 Verónica J. T. ***0230* 
27 Samuel S. J. ***4270** 
28 Leni M. C. R. ***5790* 
29 Moisés S. V. ***0585** 
30 Sara S. S. ***1809** 
31 María D. V. M. J. ***2951** 
32 Gregorio C. M. ***2219** 
33 Ángeles R. P. ***2662** 
34 Maria C. A. R. ***7426** 
35 José A. P. C. ***0258** 
36 Francisca J. M. ***5842** 
37 Macarena S. P. ***3051** 
38 Esperanza M. C. S. - 
39 Esperanza C. G. ***8081** 
40 Javier C. G. ***3062** 
41 José L. C. L. ***5304** 
42 Ángela B. C. ***1399** 
43 Margarita P. D. ***2795** 
44 Ana M. F. S. ***1633** 
45 Azuaro F. S. ***5209** 
46 Enrique F. D. R. ***9189** 
47 Rafael L. Q. ***5510* 
48 Niklaus R. L. ***5607* 
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49 Aylan K. D. F. - 
50 Yarmanis D. D. F. ***7215* 
51 Jenisley V. F. ***7710** 
52 Balbina C. T. ***5485** 
53 Lucio M. L. S. ***8724** 
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PUNTA UMBRÍA MARTES (JULIO): LISTA DE ESPERA 

NOMBRE 
Ana I. F. 
Yasmin C. G. 
Momuhamadow F. 
Romeo S. G. 
Fátima E. O. 
Aya E. F. 
Nouhaiza E. F. 
Layan E. F. 

Fatima M. 
Mariam B. 
Kadisha B. 
Rosa M. B. A. 
Manuel A. B. A. 
Dolores A. J. 
Balbina C. T. 
Lucio M. L. S. 
Josefa G. 
Esther M. F. 
Siham R. 
Reda A. R. 
Yasmin A. R. 
Aya A. R. 
Mohamad A. 
Hanane C. 
Er C. H. 
Saber C. C. 
Mohamed A. H. C. 
Adam H. C. 
Haroun H. C. 
Sana D. 
Elmadhi B. 
Maryam B. 
Abderrabih B. 
Ibrahim B. P. 
Naima E. 
Rosario S. B. 
Nazaret B. S. 
Jimena B. S. 
Macarena S. B. 
Marco R. S. 
Salvador B. M. 
Mª D. G. L. 
Josefa S. M. 
Mercedes D. L. T. R. 
Josefa B. A. 
Ángel A. S. B. 
Isabel G. A. 
Francisco C. R. 
María P. P. 
Marian P. C. 
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Oliva R. B. 
Carmen P. C. 
Carmen D. P. 
Haron D. K. 
Ismael D. K. 
Jedy N. A. H. 
Javier A. M. M. 
Javier M. M. A. 
Reivaj M. A. 
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BOLONIA MARTES (JULIO) 

ORDEN NOMBRE DNI 
1 Leidy J. G. O. **6224** 
2 Alisson B. G. **2332** 
3 Nikole G. **6224** 
4 Blanca L. B. **6145** 

5 Ricardo L. L. ***3394** 
6 Hugo E. L. L. **1816** 
7 Sandra M. B. **3766** 
8 Antonio A. C. **2278** 
9 Antonio A. G. ***6852** 
10 Carmen F. G. ***6549** 
11 Álvaro V. G. - 
12 Aurea E. R. O. ***9712** 
13 Luis V. F. ***5216** 
14 Rafael V. F. ******69K 
15 Ana D. F. **7497** 
16 Vicente D. S. D. L. T. I. L. ***7235** 
17 Juan P. R. ***6145** 
18 Margarita A. R. ***7351** 
19 Francisca E. C. A. ***6178** 
20 Marilena I. M. ***2839** 
21 Teodora I. P. M. ***7812** 
22 Alonso S. ****5118* 
23 Matias S. ****6777* 
24 Sophie S. ****3393* 
25 Alejandra G. ****4619** 
26 Ángeles R. P. ***2662** 
27 María C. A. R. ***7426** 
28 Mº B. F. G. ***0550** 
29 Cándida B. M. ***5916** 
30 Rocío S. T. ***2748** 
31 Esperanza D. L. C. ***9546** 
32 David B. J. ***8102** 
33 Salvador B. G. ***9760** 
34 María C. J. M. ***5321** 
35 Francisco G. R. **3352** 
36 María C. R. C. ***1540** 
37 Hellens N. R. Z. ***3144** 
38 Geraldine S. R. Z. ***3141** 
39 Rosa I. Z. F. ***8814** 
40 Patricia M. R. Z. ***5040** 
41 Axel D. E. R. ***3823** 
42 José L. C. L. ***5304** 
43 Ana M. C. P. ***9528** 
44 Rosario M. S. ***8299** 
45 Salvador B. D. L. R. ***6238** 
46 Salvador B. R. ***8573** 
47 María R. V. G. ***9883** 
48 Antonia F. R. ***8290** 
49 Ana G. M. ***6238** 
50 Ana I. F. ***2367** 
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51 Yasmin C. G. ***3482** 
52 Momuhamadow F. ***6477** 
53 Romeo S. G. ***3064** 
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BOLONIA MARTES (JULIO): LISTA ESPERA 

NOMBRE 
Rosario Á. G. 
Rafael P. R. 
Ibrahim B. P. 
Naima E. 
Rosa M. B. A. 
Manuel A. B. A. 

Dolores A. J. 
Rosario Á. G. 
Rafael P. R. 
Maximina M. O. D. 
Jhilmar H. T. 
Gurson H. O. 
Kayden H. O. 
Mayra A. D. M. D. 
Armando J. N. N. 
Amaya V. N. D. M. 
Ethan A. N. D. M. 
Josefa G. 
Mercedes P. T. 
José M. H. 
Antonia F. R. 
Reyes V. G. 
Ana G. M. 
José R. R. 
Aurelia L. R. 
David S. C. 
Eva M. B. 
Ángel C. M. 
Ibrahim B. P. 
Naima E. 
Josefa S. M. 
Mercedes D. L. T. R. 
Josefa B. A. 
Ángel A. S. B. 
Mª D. C. G. G. 
Margarita G. G. 
Amalia S. G. 
Joaquina S. G. 
Jairo G. G. 
Antonio G. G. 
Jessica G. G. 
Nazaret D. L. P. G. 
Jaime B. V. 
Antonio R. F. 
Eva M. P. M. 
Agaptos O. L. 
Alma M. L. L. 
David O. L. 
Edmond O. L. 
Larry O. L. 
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Mª G. S. B. 
Gisela K. S. 
Rosalía K. A. 
Khadija H. 
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PUNTA UMBRÍA JUEVES (JULIO): 

ORDEN NOMBRE DNI 
1 Carmen M. H. G. ***0661** 
2 Adela G. N. ***8293** 
3 José Á. C. G. ***6933** 
4 M V. G. C. ***8401** 

5 Salvadora R. G. ***5349** 
6 Alejandro R. D. R. ***2293** 
7 Rosario L. B. ***2206* 
8 Fernando A. R. ***4958* 
9 Blanca L. B. ***1452** 
10 Ricardo L. L. ***3394** 
11 Hugo E. L. L. ***8168** 
12 Sandra M. B. ***7660* 
13 Antonio A. C. - 
14 Antonio A. G. ***6852** 
15 María C. L. D. ***2978** 
16 Juan C. P. M. ***7743** 
17 Matilde R. E. ***8786** 
18 Mecania R. P. ***9433** 
19 Ismael R. P. ***9017** 
20 Luis A. S. ***5868** 
21 Vicente D. S. D. L. T. I. L. ***7235** 
22 Juan P. R. ***6145** 
23 José A. P. C. ***0258** 
24 Francisca J. M. ***5842** 
25 David B. J. ***8102** 
26 Salvador B. G. ***9760** 
27 María C. J. M. ***3216** 
28 Hellens N. R. Z. ***1444* 
29 Geraldine S. R. Z. ***1419* 
30 Rosa I. Z. F. ***8814** 
31 Patricia M. R. Z. ***0404* 
32 Axel D. E. R. ***8236* 
33 Macarena S. P. ***3051** 
34 Esperanza M. C. S. - 
35 Esperanza C. G. ***8081** 
36 Javier C. G. ***3062** 
37 Rosario Á. G. ***2346** 
38 Rafael P. R. ***5562** 
39 Saida B. ****9316** 
40 Miguel R. R. ***1909** 
41 Rosalía V. C. ***2932** 
42 Miguel R. V. ***5112** 
43 María D. C. V. S. ***6601** 
44 Mohamed M. ***0881** 
45 Marina C. V. - 
46 Nadia A. ***2643*** 
47 Assia M. A. ***0292** 
48 Mohamed Y. M. A. ***0359** 
49 Mahjouba A. ***8948** 
50 Awatif E. ***1848** 
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51 Abdelali K. ***9864** 
52 Fatiha A. E. H. ***3695** 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



11 
 

PUNTA UMBRÍA JUEVES (JULIO): LISTA ESPERA 

NOMBRE 
David S. C. 
Eva M. B. 
Ángel C. M. 
Pilar A. P. 
Sara D. A. 
Ana M. A. P. 
Mª D. C. G. G. 

Margarita G. G. 
Amalia S. G. 
Joaquina S. G. 
Jairo G. G. 
Antonio G. G. 
Jessica G. G. 
Nazaret D. L. P. G. 
Jaime B. G. 
Jaime B. V. 
Antonio R. F. 
Eva M. P. M. 
Agaptos O. N. 
Alma M. L. L. 
David O. L. 
Larry O. L. 
Edmond O. L. 
Francisco C. R. 
Mª G. S. B. 
Gisela K. S. 
Rosalía K. A. 
Esther F. R. 
Sinesio S. T. 
Esther S. F. 
Sinesio S. F. 
Rocio M. A. 
Alba M. M. 
Nadia E. M. 
Francisco J. E. L. 
Khadija H. 
Hasna H. 
Bifal E. C. 
Islam E. G. 
Laura M. A. 
Moisés M. M. 
Ángel P. B. 
Concepción N. B. 
Margarita A. Á. 
Darel L. F. 
Michelle N. L. D. 
Dylan S. O. L. 
Luz A. L. D. 
Bryan A. M. L. 
Rosario Á. G. 
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Rafael P. R. 
Victoria A. A. G. 
Corina J. M. A. 
Florina V. P. D. 
David A. P. D. 
Stefan A. A. P. D. 
Rafael C. G. 
María R. M. 
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SANLÚCAR DE BARRAMEDA JUEVES (JULIO): 

ORDEN NOMBRE DNI 
1 Carmen M. C. ***4226** 
2 Mercedes B. R. ***1046** 
3 Dolores C. O. ***0215** 
4 Rafael R. C. ***2061** 

5 Leidy J. G. O. ****2499* 
6 Alisson B. G. ****3242* 
7 Nikole G. ****2496* 
8 Ana B. F. ***8021** 
9 Leticia C. M. ***6793** 
10 María D. C. M. P. ***4828** 
11 Alejandro G. B. ***2071** 
12 Verónica J. T. ****2300* 
13 Samuel S. J. ****2702* 
14 Leni M. C. R. ****7901* 
15 Marilena I. M. ****8392* 
16 Teodora I. P. M. ***7812** 
17 Alonso S. ****5118* 
18 Matias S. ****6777* 
19 Sophie S. ****3393* 
20 Alejandra G. ****4619* 
21 Rahama C. ****1127* 
22 Helena H. D. ****2873* 
23 Linda F. D. ****4973* 
24 Miloud D. Mal DNI 
25 Américo G. A. ***7028** 
26 Francisco G. R. ***3522** 
27 María C. R. C. ***1540** 
28 Rafael L. Q. ****5540* 
29 Niklaus R. L. ****5607* 
30 Aylan K. D. F. - 
31 Yarmanis D. D. F. ****2647* 
32 Jenisley V. F. I***7710** 
33 Martha L. I. H. ****3176* 
34 Yader J. M. C. ***6344** 
35 Yader C. M. I. ***2947** 
36 Yoshep M. I. ***5200** 
37 Amina A. C. ****4636* 
38 Najlae B. ****9686* 
39 Roaya E. ****4664* 
40 Elmahdi E. ****7744* 
41 Lina E. ****6637* 
42 Kaian E. - 
43 Mhamad E. - 
44 Ana I. F. ***2367** 
45 Yasmin C. G. ***3482** 
46 Momuhamadow F. ***6433** 
47 Romeo S. G. ***6477** 
48 Fátima E. O. ****6089* 
49 Aya E. F. ****8938* 
50 Nouhaiza E. F. ****8990* 
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51 Layan E. F. ****9787* 
52 Fatima M. ****9516* 
53 Mariam B. ****8827* 
54 Kadisha B. ****3287* 
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SANLÚCAR DE BARRAMEDA JUEVES (JULIO): LISTA DE ESPERA 

NOMBRE 
Manuel H. M. 
Esther M. F. 
Victoria Q. M. 
Francisco M. R. 

José M. P. P. 
Eva M. D. P. 
María D. C. V. S. 
Mohamed M. 
Marina C. V. 
Balbina C. T. 
Lucio M. L. S. 
Yamila C. S. 
Alba G. C. 
Danay C. C. 
Carla R. C. 
Roberto R. G. 
Pilar A. P. 
Sara D. A. 
Ana M. A. P. 
Manuel H. M. 
Yeinny D. C. 
Luian V. A. C. 
Lino A. A. A. 
Ahilin V. A. C. 
Adriana M. C. N. 
Juan M. G. L. 
María J. F. V. 
Sandra R. R. 
Mª Á. R. R. 
Tamara R. R. 
J.Antonio R. R. 
Carmen R. M. 
Estrella P. E. 
Enmanuel P. E. 
Karol D. Q. P. 
Alfredo R. R. 
Yamila C. S. 
Alba G. C. 
Ángel P. B. 
Concepción N. B. 
Boussouf O. 
Abbouch Z. 
Akhachiuo Z. 
Akhachiuo K. 
Rhanbouri M. 
Dkiouak S. 
Marini A. 
Marini A. 
Isabel C. J. 
Jessymar M. A. 
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Manuel L. R. 
Manuel H. M. 
Victoria Q. M. 
Francisco M. R. 
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MATALASCAÑAS JUEVES (JULIO) 

ORDEN NOMBRE DNI 

1 Carmen M. H. G. ***0661** 
2 Leidy J. G. O. ***2499* 
3 Alisson B. G. ***2496* 
4 Nikole G. ***2496* 

5 Adela G. N. ***8293** 
6 Jose Á. C. G. ***6933** 
7 M V. G. C. ***8401** 
8 Zully G. C. ***3145** 
9 Sócrates S. G. - 
10 Libertad S. G. - 
11 David S. Q. ***2583** 
12 Salvadora R. G. ***5349** 
13 Alejandro R. D. R. ***2293** 
14 Pilar M. R. ***6474** 
15 José D. M. ***9657** 
16 Maria C. C. M. ***4730** 
17 Claudia G. C. ***1048** 
18 Rosario L. B. ***0534** 
19 Fernando A. R. ***4958** 
20 Ana B. F. ***8021** 
21 Leticia C. M. ***6793** 
22 María D. C. M. P. ***4828** 
23 Alejandro G. B. ***2071** 
24 María D. H. C. ***9758** 
25 Juan M. L. H. ***3123** 
26 Iraida L. P. ***0602** 
27 Eric L. P. ***4190** 
28 Juan C. P. M. ***7743** 
29 Matilde R. E. ***8786** 
30 Mecania R. P. ***9933** 
31 Ismael R. P. ***9017** 
32 Luis A. S. ***5868** 
33 María D. V. M. J. ***2951** 
34 Gregorio C. M. ***2219** 
35 Américo G. A. ***7028** 
36 Verónica B. R. ***5389** 
37 Daniela C. M. ***6843** 
38 Francisca P. G. ***9196** 
39 Josefa M. S. ***0181** 
40 María D. R. M. ***4050** 
41 Dolores V. G. ***9181** 
42 Marta F. D. ***2102** 
43 Martha L. I. H. ***3176* 
44 Yader J. M. C. ***3443* 
45 Yader C. M. I. ***4474* 
46 Yoshep M. I. ***2009* 
47 Arison A. C. S. ***9695** 
48 Manuel H. M. ***6341** 
49 Victoria Q. M. ***7641** 
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50 Francisco M. R. ***9055** 
51 José M. P. P. ***4414** 
52 Eva M. D. P. ***9840** 
53 Rafael R. C. ***2061** 
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MATALASCAÑAS JUEVES (JULIO) LISTA DE ESPERA: 

NOMBRE 

Rosario Á. G. 

Rafael P. R. 

Maximina M. O. D. 
Jhilmar H. T. 
Gurson H. O. 
Kayden H. O. 

Mayra A. D. M. D. 
Armando J. N. N. 
Amaya V. N. D. M. 
Ethan A. N. D. M. 
Antonia R. P. 
Israel C. R. 
Emilio C. R. 
Sonia R. R. 
Alejandro A. M. 
Josi L. S. 
Amalia L. 
Miguel R. R. 
Rosalía V. C. 
Miguel R. V. 
Balbina C. T. 
Lucio M. L. S. 
Josefa G. 
Ángel M. D. L. 
María D. C. B. Á. 
José R. R. 
Aurelia L. R. 
Dolores S. B. 
Antonio G. R. 
David S. C. 
Eva M. B. 
Ángel C. M. 
Yamila C. S. 
Alba G. C. 
Danay C. C. 
Carla R. C. 
Roberto R. G. 
Pilar A. P. 
Sara D. A. 
Ana M. A. P. 
Rosario S. B. 
Nazaret B. S. 
Jimena B. S. 
Macarena S. B. 
Marco R. S. 
Salvador B. M. 
Mª D. G. L. 
Manuel H. M. 
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Antonia R. P. 
Israel C. R. 
Emilio C. R. 
Sonia R. R. 
Alejandro A. M. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



21 
 

 

MAZAGÓN JUEVES (JULIO) 

ORDEN NOMBRE DNI 

1 Adela G. N. ***8293** 
2 Jose Á. C. G. ***6933** 
3 M V. G. C. ***8401** 
4 Salvadora R. G. ***5349** 

5 Dolores A. J. ***3149** 
6 José D. M. ***9657* 
7 Pilar M. R. ***6474* 
8 Rosario L. B. ***2206* 
9 Fernando A. R. ***4958* 
10 María C. L. D. ***2978** 
11 Carmen F. G. ***6549** 
12 Álvaro V. G. - 
13 Aurea E. R. O. ***9712** 
14 Luis V. F. ***5216** 
15 Rafael V. F. ******69K 
16 Ana D. F. ***7497** 
17 Juan C. P. M. ***7743** 
18 Matilde R. E. ***8786** 
19 Mecania R. P. ***9933** 
20 Ismael R. P. ***9017** 
21 Luis A. S. ***5868** 
22 Alonso S. ****5118* 
23 Matias S. ****6777* 
24 Sophie S. ****3393* 
25 Alejandra G. ****4619* 
26 Moisés S. V. ***0585** 
27 Sara S. S. ***1809** 
28 Américo G. A. ***7028** 
29 María C. A. R. ***7426** 
30 María D. L. Á. R. P. ***2668** 
31 Verónica B. R. ***5389** 
32 Daniela C. M. ***6843** 
33 Francisca P. G. ***9196** 
34 Josefa M. S. ***0181** 
35 María D. R. M. ***4050** 
36 Dolores V. G. ***9181** 
37 Marta F. D. ***2102** 
38 Ángela B. C. ***1399** 
39 Margarita P. D. ***2795** 
40 Ana M. F. S. ***1633** 
41 Azuaro F. S. ***5209** 
42 Enrique F. D. R. ***9189** 
43 Arison A. C. S. ***9695** 
44 María R. V. G. ***9883** 
45 Antonia F. R. ***8290** 
46 Ana G. M. ***6238** 
47 Clara H. G. ***0661** 
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48 Carlos M. P. ***3824** 
49 Manuel H. M. ***6341* 
50 Rosa M. B. A. ***8872** 
51 Manuel A. B. A. ***9935** 
52 Dolores A. J. ***3149** 
53 Rafael R. C. ***2061** 
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MAZAGÓN JUEVES (JULIO): LISTA DE ESPERA 

NOMBRE 

Mercedes P. T. 
José M. H. 
Victoria Q. M. 
Francisco M. R. 
José M. P. P. 
Eva M. D. P. 

Miguel R. R. 
Rosalía V. C. 
Miguel R. V. 
Antonia F. R. 
Reyes V. G. 
Ana G. M. 
Ibrahim B. P. 
Naima E. 
Clara H. G. 
Carlos M. P. 
Manuel H. M. 
Josefa S. M. 
Mercedes D. L. T. R. 
Josefa B. A. 
Ángel A. S. B. 
Mª C. G. G. 
Margarita G. G. 
Amalia S. G. 
Joaquina S. G. 
Jairo G. G. 
Antonio G. G. 
Jessica G. G. 
Nazaret D. L. P. G. 
Jaime B. G. 
Jaime B. V. 
Antonio R. F. 
Eva M. P. M. 
Agaptos O. N. 
Alma M. L. L. 
David O. L. 
Larry O. L. 
Edmond O. L. 
Esther F. R. 
Sinesio S. T. 
Esther S. F. 
Sinesio S. F. 
Rocio M. A. 
Alba M. M. 
Nadia E. M. 
Francisco J. E. L. 
Laura M. A. 



24 
 

Moisés M. M. 
Carmen R. M. 
Estrella P. E. 
Emanuel P. E. 
Karol D. Q. R. 
Yamila C. S. 
Alba G. C. 
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ISLANTILLA JUEVES (JULIO) 

ORDEN NOMBRE DNI 

1 Carmen M. H. G. ***0661** 
2 Zully G. C. ***3145** 
3 Sócrates S. G. - 
4 Libertad S. G. - 

5 David S. Q. ***2583** 
6 Alejandro R. D. R. ***2293** 
7 María C. L. D. ***2978** 
8 Vicente D. S. D. L. T. I. L. ***7235** 
9 Juan P. R. ***6145** 
10 Margarita A. R. ***7351** 
11 Francisca E. C. A. ***6178** 
12 Carla I. G. P.  
13 Isabel P. C.  
14 Paula R. G. P.  
15 Verónica B. R. ***5389** 
16 Daniela C. M. ***6843** 
17 Ana M. C. P. ***9528** 
18 Rosario M. S. ***8299** 
19 Salvador B. D. L. R. ***6238** 
20 Salvador B. R. ***8573** 
21 Arison A. C. S. ***9685** 
22 María R. V. G. ***9883** 
23 Antonia F. R. ***8290** 
24 Ana G. M. ***6238** 
25 Saida B. ****9316** 
26 Mercedes P. T. ***7403** 
27 José M. H. ***2360** 
28 Virginia L. S. ***1249** 
29 Clara H. G. ***0661** 
30 Carlos M. P. - 
31 Isabel G. A. ***4373** 
32 Yeinni D. C. N. ***9189** 
33 Luian V. A. C. ***4204** 
34 Lino A. A. A. ***4170** 
35 Ahilin V. A. C. ***8082** 
36 Adriana M. C. N. **2729** 
37 Sandra R. R. ***3078** 
38 MºÁngeles R. R. ***5695** 
39 Tamara R. R. ***5695** 
40 J.Antonio R. R. ***2222** 
41 María G. ***4899** 
42 Margarita A. Á. ***8574** 
43 Darel L. F. ***6558** 
44 Miguel R. R. ***1909** 
45 Rosalía V. C. ***2932** 
46 Miguel R. V. ***5112** 
47 Mónica Y. A. H. ***2107** 
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48 Joaquín R. A. ***2130** 
49 Luna S. Q. A. ***2142** 
50 Karol D. F. H. **3139** 
51 Juan F. R. V. **4226** 
52 Daniela R. V. **4170** 
53 Santiago H. H. S. - 
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ISLANTILLA JUEVES (JULIO): LISTA DE ESPERA 

NOMBRE 

Mª F. B. T. 
Santiago B. B. 
Michelle M. L. D. 
Dylan S. O. L. 
Luz A. L. D. 
Brayan A. M. L. 
Jessymar M. A. 
Manuel L. R. 
Florina V. P. D. 
David A. P. D. 
Stefan A. P. D. 
José M. D. B. 
Cristina P. R. 
Rafael C. G. 
María R. M. 
Ruth C. C. 
Manuel D. C. G. 
Rosario G. T. 
Susana M. G. 
Fatima D. 
Arkan Z. D. 
Fátima S. 
Maariam B. 
Josefa M. S. 
Juan M. M. 
Lucía F. N. 
Aney G. M. 
Hermelinda M. O. 
Damian M. G. 
Alexander M. G. 
Lila D. C. D. S. 
Jayden G. D. S. 
Hilary A. D. 
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LANTILLA SÁBADO (JULIO): 

ORDEN NOMBRE DNI 

1 Daouda S.  
2 Rosario M. S. ***6113** 
3 Juan C. P. M. ***7743** 
4 Ionel P.  
5 Marinela I. M. ***2839** 
6 Teodora I. **7812** 
7 Mº B. F. G. ***0550** 
8 Cándida B. M. ***5916** 
9 Rocío S. T. ***2748** 
10 María L. B. V. ***1939** 
11 Lourdes G. B. V. ***7221** 
12 Esperanza D. L. C. ***9546** 
13 Ángela B. C. ***1399** 
14 Margarita P. D. ***2795** 
15 Ana M. F. S. ***1633** 
16 Azuaro F. S. ***5209** 
17 Enrique F. D. R. ***9189** 
18 Aura R. R. G. ***2784* 
19 Sharol D. R. C. ***7843* 
20 Liam C. R. ***0241* 
21 Jeisson E. C. C. ***4628* 
22 Martha L. I. H. ***3317** 
23 Yader J. M. C. ***6344** 
24 Yader C. M. I. ***2947** 
25 Yoshep M. I. ***5200** 
26 José A. D. L. G. ***0246** 
27 Noelia P. B. ***1578** 
28 Clara H. G. ***0661** 
29 Carlos M. P. ***3824** 
30 Maximina M. O. D. ***7485** 
31 Jhilmar H. T. ***7257** 
32 Gurson H. O. ***4487** 
33 Kayden H. O. ***7518** 
34 Mayra A. D. M. D. ***3081** 
35 Armando J. N. N. ***9652** 
36 Amaya V. N. D. M. ***3090** 
37 Ethan A. N. D. M. ***3096** 
38 Antonia R. P. ***6028** 
39 Israel C. R. ***8310** 
40 Emilio C. R. ***8310** 
41 Sonia R. R. ***3470** 
42 Alejandro A. M. ***7997** 
43 Josi L. S. ***5441** 
44 Amalia L. ***5818** 
45 Esther M. F. ***9214** 
46 khadija L. ***3392** 
47 Elhoussine Z. ***7072** 
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48 Mohamed Z. L. ***6252** 
49 Manoel R. T. ***4827** 
50 María D. C. V. S. ***6601** 
51 Mohamed M. ***0881** 
52 Marina Cárdenas Vázquez - 
53  - 
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LANTILLA SÁBADO (JULIO): LISTA ESPERA 

NOMBRE 

José R. R. 
Aurelia L. R. 
Nadia A. 
Assia M. A. 
Mohamed Y. M. A. 
Mahjouba A. 
Awatif E. 
Abdelali K. 
Fatiha A. E. H. 
Siham R. 
Reda A. R. 
Yasmin A. R. 
Aya A. R. 
Mohamad A. 
Hanane C. 
Er C. H. 
Saber C. C. 
Mohamed A. H. C. 
Adam H. C. 
Haroun H. C. 
Sana D. 
Elmadhi B. 
Maryam B. 
Abderrabih B. 
Antonia R. P. 
Israel C. R. 
Emilio C. R. 
Sonia R. R. 
Alejandro A. M. 
Isabel G. A. 
Karelia M. C. Á. 
Juan A. I. C. 
Carlos J. I. C. 
Yeinny D. C. N. 
Luian V. A. C. 
Lino A. A. A. 
Ahilin V. A. C. 
Adriana M. C. N. 
Mercedes C. T. 
Jorge J. F. 
Sandra R. R. 
Mª Á. R. R. 
Tamara R. R. 
J.Antonio R. R. 
María G. 
Michelle N. L. D. 
Dylan S. O. L. 
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Luz A. L. D. 
Brayan A. M. L. 
ROTA SÁBADO (JULIO) 

ORDEN NOMBRE DNI 

1 Dolores A. J. ***3149** 
2 Blanca L. B. ***1452** 
3 Ricardo L. L. ***3394** 
4 Hugo E. L. L. ***8164** 

5 Sandra M. B. ***7660** 
6 Antonio A. C. ***8278** 
7 Antonio A. G. ***6852** 
8 Rosario M. S. ***6113** 
9 Ionel P. ****5513* 
10 Carla I. G. P.  
11 Isabel P. C.  
12 Paula R. G. P.  
13 Moisés S. V. ***0585** 
14 Sara S. S. ***1809** 
15 María D. V. M. J. ***2951** 
16 Gregorio C. M. ***2219** 
17 Dolores D. V. ***1948** 
18 José M. C. D. ***1080** 
19 Mº B. F. G. ***0550** 
20 Cándida B. M. ***5916** 
21 Rocío S. T. ***2748** 
22 María L. B. V. ***1939** 
23 Lourdes G. B. V. ***7221** 
24  María P. M. L. ***1801** 
25  Juan L. J. M. ***2134** 
26  Julia J. M. ***5462** 
27  Marta J. M. ***5461** 
28 Esperanza D. L. C. ***9546** 
29 José A. P. C. ***0258** 
30 Francisca J. M. ***5842** 
31 David B. J. ***8102** 
32 Salvador B. G. ***9760** 
33 María C. J. M. ***5321** 
34 Debora V. D. S. M. ***6114 
35 Vanderrluz G. N. ***6112 
36 Ithalo D. S. M. N. ***6113 
37 Levi D. S. M. N. ***8439** 
38 Hellens N. R. Z. ***1444* 
39 Geraldine S. R. Z. ***1419* 
40 Rosa I. Z. F. ***8814** 
41 Patricia M. R. Z. ***0404* 
42 Axel D. E. R. ***8236* 
43 Aura R. R. G. ***2784* 
44 Sharol D. R. C. ***7843* 
45 Liam C. R. ***0241* 
46 Jeisson E. C. C. ***4628* 
47 Rafael L. Q. ***5540* 
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48 Niklaus R. L. ***5607* 
49 Aylan K. D. F. - 
50 Yarmanis D. D. F. ***7244* 
51 Jenisley V. F. - 

52 José A. D. L. G. ***0246** 
53 Noelia P. B. ***1578** 
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ROTA SÁBADO (JULIO): LISTA DE ESPERA 

NOMBRE 

María D. P. M. L. 
Juan L. J. M. 
Julia J. M. 
Marta J. M. 

Joaquín T. F. 
María T. C. S. 
Antonia R. P. 
Israel C. R. 
Emilio C. R. 
Sonia R. R. 
Alejandro A. M. 
Saida B. 
khadija L. 
Elhoussine Z. 
Mohamed Z. L. 
Manoel R. T. 
Juan C. C. 
Ana M. M. G. 
Gonzalo C. M. 
Oscar C. M. 
Josi L. S. 
Amalia L. 
María D. C. N. R. 
Antonio S. B. 
Antonia F. P. 
Alfonso S. V. 
María G. M. 
Rocío B. M. 
Antonia R. D. 
Isabel V. H. 
José A. A. 
Isabel A. 
Ana S. P. 
María D. V. D. T. M. 
Pilar O. G. 
Antonio S. 
Antonio B. C. 
Dolores G. P. 
Manuel B. C. 
Antonia R. P. 
Mª C. G. 
Mª C. E. V. 
Ana G. N. 
Mª L. M. N. 
Francisco F. R. 
Juan S. C. 
Raquel S. F. 
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Samuel S. F. 
Samuel S. F. 
Alejandro M. R. 
Rosario R. B. 
Teresa F. L. 
Victoria P. M. 
Dolores S. B. 
Antonio G. R. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 


